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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

5

8

9

10

14

15

17

18

19

20

宋晓晨
徐伟
刘文宇
姜春辉
王钟彬
谢基伟
修晓帅
胡晋铭
姜帅
李龙吉
赵元

守门员

左后卫

底线

中后卫

右后卫

后卫

右后卫

底线

后卫

左边锋

右后卫

19

19

20

20

18

21

18

18

21

18

28

 20.0

192

185

195

193

187

186

190

197

199

190

188

191.1

85

77

105

85

82

81

88

113

87

75

82

 87.3

A

B

C

王海燕

邢建刚

孔德宾

领队

医生

官员

12/03/1996

13/03/1996

19/06/1995

27/03/1995

29/11/1996

19/02/1994

23/05/1997

09/02/1997

09/12/1993

04/08/1997

13/02/1987

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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